
Rainbow Room Coordinators 

 

Region 1, Amarillo County 

Kathy Perkins 

Kathy.Perkins@dfps.state.tx.us 

1(806)354-6292 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

 

Region 1, Lubbock County 

Paige Belew 

Paige.Belew@dfps.state.tx.us 

+1 (806) 472-5099 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

 

Region 2 

Kathleen Rios 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

940/235-1986 

Kathleen.Rios@dfps.state.tx.us 

 

Region 3, Collin County 

Erica Stanley  

Collin County CAC 2205 Los Rios Plano, TX 75074 

estanley@caccollincounty.org 

 

Region 3, Tarrant County 

Sonya McDonald 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

817/255-8825 

sonya.mcdonald@dfps.state.tx.us 

mailto:Kathy.Perkins@dfps.state.tx.us
mailto:Paige.Belew@dfps.state.tx.us


Rainbow Room Coordinators 

 

Region 4 

Currently vacant 

 

Region 5 

Ragan Haygood 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

936/205-0177 

Ragan.Haygood@dfps.state.tx.us 

 

Region 6 

Amy Lehman 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

2010 Avenue K, Bay City TX. 77414 

832-656-9887 

 

Region 7 

Brenda Jones 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

512/834-3851 

brenda.jones@dfps.state.tx.us 

 

 

Region 8 

Mary Lou Stelzig-Rendon 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

210/337-3304 

mary.stelzig-rendon@dfps.state.tx.us 

 



Rainbow Room Coordinators 

 

Region 9 

Sara Yarbrough 

Sara.Yarbrough@dfps.state.tx.us 

+1 (432) 202-2055 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

 

Region 10 

Brandi Gurrola 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

915/521-3925 

brandi.gurrola@dfps.state.tx.us 

 

Region 11 

Emma Menchaca 

Rainbow Room Coordinator 

956/664-4832 

Emma.Menchaca@dfps.state.tx.us 

mailto:Sara.Yarbrough@dfps.state.tx.us

